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59% MILANO - BUSSETO

TABELLA ORARIA - KILOMETRICA

, KM KM. PASS. PASS.

LOCALITA PROV| PARZ. | TOT. | 42 KM/H | 40 KM/H
Busseto P.za G. Verdi — Via Leoncavallo PR 0,0 0,0
Busseto Via S. Rocco PR 0,0 0,0 13,30 13,30
S. Rocco — ponte s/Ongina PR 6,0 6,0 |13,36,17 | 13,36,54
Loc. Chiaravalle della Colomba PR 2,7 8,7 13,46,17 | 13,47,06
Attraversamento S.S. N. 9 - Alseno PR 3,8 12,5 | 13,46,51 | 13,47,42
Innesto con strada per Castellarquato PC 1,6 14,1 | 13,49,51 | 13,50,51
S. Lorenzo PC 5,3 19,4 | 13,59,21 | 14,00,45
Castell’Arquato loc. La Rocca PC 1,2 21,6 | 14,01,43 | 14,02,24
Castell’Arquato Centro PC 1,2 22,8 | 14,03,36 | 14,04,12
Lugagnano bivio per Vernasca PC 5,0 27,8 | 14,10,08 | 14,11,42
Vernasca GPM S.p. 12 PC 4,2 32,0 | 14,16,08 | 14,18,00
Bacedasco Basso ( cimitero)svolta dx PC 7,7 39,7 | 14,23,40 | 14,26,00
Vigoleno Castello PC 2,5 42,2 | 14,31,05 | 14,33,54
Bivio Botteghino ( Loc. Franchini) PC 52 47,4 | 14,34,39 | 14,37,39
Bacedasco Basso ( cimitero) - Bivio Vigoleno PC 2,3 49,7 | 14,45,21 | 14,48,54
INIZIO RIFORNIMENTO
Vigoleno Catello PC 2,5 52,2 | 14,50,34 | 14,53,17
Bivio Botteghino ( Loc. Franchini) PC 5,2 57,4 | 14,52,34 | 14,,55,35
Bacedasco Basso ( cimitero) - Bivio Vigoleno PC 2,3 59,7 | 14,55,17 | 14,58,28
Vigoleno PC 2,5 62,2 | 14,59,38 | 15,03,34
Ponte Stirone — Scipione Passeri PR 2,4 64,6 | 15,04,32 | 15,07,12
Scipione Ponte PR 3,5 68,1 | 15,08,03 | 15,12,45
Scipione Salsomaggiore Cimitero PR 5,0 73,1 | 15,15,56 | 15,21,00
Salsomaggiore Terme Centro PR 1,4 74,5 | 15,17,56 | 15,23,00
Salsomaggiore Poggio Diana PR 2,8 77,3 | 15,21,56 | 15,26,18
Tabiano Terme PR 2,4 79,7 | 15,25,21 | 15,29,54
Tabiano Castello GPM PR 3,1 82,8 | 15,29,46 | 15,34,34
Siccomonte PR 2,7 85,5 | 15,35,07 | 15,38,47
Gambarato a sx per Tabiano PR 5,2 90,7 | 15,41,00 | 15,42,12
Tabiano Castello GPM PR 4,2 94,9 | 15,47,00 | 15,48,40
Siccomonte Gambarato — svolta dx PR 9,4 104,3 | 16,00,25 | 16,02,46
Fidenza Stadio Ballotta PR 3,7 108,0 | 16,05,42 | 16,08,19
Fidenza Centro —V.le Martiri della Liberta PR 2,6 110,6 | 16,09,24 | 16,12,13
FINE RIFORNIMENTO
Innesto S.S. 9 - S.P. 12 di Soragna PR 2,0 112,6 | 16,12,15 | 16,15,13
Soragna S.P. 12 PR 1.4 114,0 | 16,14,15 | 16,17,09
Soragna Centro PR 5,9 119,9 | 16,22,40 | 16,26,10
Prov.le per Busseto S.P. 11 PR 0,6 121,0 | 16,23,31 | 16,27,04
Roncole Verdi PR 5,4 126,4 | 16,31,03 | 16,35,10
Busseto Viale Pallavicino PR 5,6 132 | 16,37,03 | 16,43,34




